Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Fleet

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

Class

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

F18 Infusion

Formula 18

Formula 18

F18 Shockwave

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Formula 18

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: SCHRS, Entries: 23, Scoring system: GWSC Open Meeting (2 courses/PY/2 starts)

SailNo  HelmName
1234 David White
1260 Adam Piggott

24 Luke Yeates

22 Stuart
Gummer
47 Jon
Worthington
844 Simon Farren

120 Tim Neal
1551 Oz Northrop

501 William
Sunnucks
3 Simon
Northrop
825 Douglas
Wright
1245 Alex Farr

1263 Grant Piggott

7 Mathew
Young

1495 Peter Jones
812 Trevor

Bawden
1421 Simon Flack

245 Luke Butler

2010 Catamaran Open Meeting

Results are final as of 15:38 on October 17, 2010

CrewName
Jon Sweet
Sam Rowles
Matthew
Humphreys
Christopher
Rashley
Seb Greber
Lewis Crawford
Bob Fry
Jez Carter
Oli Egan
Tom Walker
Robbie
Southwell
Marcelle
Newbold
Robby John-

Garka
An Other

Fraser
McMillan
Jack Tindale

Simon Baker

Adam Butler

F18 Fleet

Club

Thorpe Bay YC

Weston SC
Weston SC
Royal Victoria
Bartley SC
Brightlingsea
SC

Parkstone YC
Minnis Bay SC
Brightlingsea
SC

Minnis Bay SC
Gurnard SC
Stokes Bay SC
Weston SC
Minnis Bay SC
Tresaith
Mariners SC
Stone SC
Bala

Catamaran
Club

SCHRS

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

1.005

R1

4
(24.0 DNC)

3

1

-18
9
7
10
(24.0 DNC)

12

16
13

14

R2

3

9
(24.0 DNC)
12
10
4

13

17
11

20

15

R3

12

(24.0 DNC)
13

(24.0 DSQ)

11

R4

-9

11

16

12

17

10

13

20.5

15

19

-14

12

11

-18

7
(24.0 DNC)

10

17

Total

14

33

24

37

38

37

36

44

49

60

55

53

65

65

77

815

83

82

Nett

15

16

18

23

26

30

31

36

37

38

41

47

53

575

59

62

Notes



19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

F18

F18

F18

F18

F18

Formula 18
Hobie Tiger

Formula 18

Nacra Infusion

Formula 18

1153 Kyle
Stoneham
1629 Liz Howell

845 Peter Findlay

695 Duncan
Haynes
699 Ghislain
Melaine

Ben Newton Thorpe Bay YC

Ben Dover Tresaith
Mariners SC

Jessica Findlay Bala
Catamaran
Club

Cathy Haynes Weston SC

Greg Crease Datchet Water
SC

1.005 11 16 16
1.005 17 18 19
1.005 (24.0 DNC) 24.0DNC 17
1.005 19 (24.0 DNC) 24.0 DNC

1.005 15 19 20

-20.5

18

14

19

15

13

16

22

84

89.5

96

97

99

62

69

72

73

76



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Fleet
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15

Sprint 15

Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15

Sprint 15

Class
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard

Sprint 15 Standard

Sprint 15 Sport / Dart

15 Sprint (1 pers)
Dart 15 DX Sport
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Sport
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 Standard
Sprint 15 DX Sport

Sprint 15 Standard

HelmName
1966 Kevin Kirby
1522 Mark Aldridge

1957 Thomas
Sandal
1938 Kevin Dutch

1733 Steve Sawford

2004 Gordon
Goldstone

2007 Erling
Holmbera

1825 George Love

1955 John Manning

1351 Robert
England
1983 Peter
Richardson
1947 William
Tusting
1643 Howard
Hawkes
2005 Chris Black

1594 George
Stephen

1908 George Wood

1861 Eamonn
Browne

1515 Keith Pollitt

1890 Jon Finch

1914 Ray Gall

1642 Daren Fitchen

CrewName

Sprint 15 Fleet

Club PY
Marconi SC 917
Grafham Water 917
SC
Grafham Water 917
SC
Seasalter SC 883
Rutland Water 844
SC
Queen Mary SC 917
Shanklin 917
Carsington SC 883
Beaver SC 917
Chelmarsh/Car 917
sington
Marconi SC 917
Grafham Water 917
SC
Thorpe Bay YC 917
Grafham Water 917
SC
Queen Mary SC 917
Grafham Water 917
SC
Marconi SC 917
Netley SC 917
Stewartby 917
Water SC
Carsington SC 844
Thorpe Bay YC 917

R1

-8

2

-17

10

12

15

13

16

18

11

14

-25

-27

R2

3
5

(30.0 DNC)

10
14

13

12
18
17

-19

21
11

15

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 29, Scoring system: GWSC Open Meeting (2 courses/PY/2 starts)
SailNo

R3

11

13

17

14

25

18

R4

-8

-22

-15

-13

-18

-16

-20

11

10

12

-23

17

21

Total

15

15

27

41

37

36

23

37

38

43

43

47

a7

55

64

59

59

60

72

78

81

Nett

10

11

14

14

15

22

25

27

28

29

31

35

38

38

40

40

49

53

54

Notes



22nd  Sprint 15  Sprint 15 Standard 1758 Michael Beaver SC 917 -24 22 21 14 81 57
Robertshaw
23rd  Sprint 15 Sprint 15 Standard 565 James Hurst Grafham Water 917 19 16 22 -24 81 57
SC
24th  Sprint 15  Sprint 15 Standard 1965 Kevin Dowley Marconi SC 917 23 24 19 (30.0 96 66
DNC)
25th  Sprint 15 Sprint 15 Standard 1715 Eamonn Grafham Water 917 20 27 20 (30.0 97 67
Quialey SC DNC)
26th  Sprint 15 Sprint 15 Standard 1840 Keith Chidwick Queen Mary SC 917 -28 23 24 25 100 72
27th  Sprint 15  Sprint 15 Sport / Dart 1461 Gordon Deuce Brightlingsea 883 -29 28 27 19 103 74
15 Sprint (1 pers SC
28th  Sprint 15  Sprint 15 Standard 1579 Fenella Miller Marconi SC 917 22 26 (30.0 DNC) 26 104 74
29th  Sprint 15  Sprint 15 Standard 1756 Phil Warner Draycote Water 917 26 25 (30.0DNC)  30.0 111 81
SC DNC

Medium Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Ratings: SCHRS, Entries: 14, Scoring system: GWSC Open Meeting (2 courses/PY/2 starts)

Rank Fleet Class SEIN HelmName CrewName Club SCHRS R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett Notes
1st Medium  Topaz 14 Extreme 51 Stewart Smith GWSC 1.238 1 1 (15.0 DNC) 4 21 6
2nd  Medium  Catapult 91 Gareth Ede Filey SC 1.253 -3 2 3 3 11 8
3rd Medium  Catapult 507 Paul Ellis Marconi SC 1.253 4 -9 4 1 18 9
4th Medium  Dart 18 (1 person) 7307 Neil Klabe GWSC 1.186 2 6 2 -7 17 10
5th Medium  Catapult 533 John Terry Rutland SC 1.253 5 4 -8 2 19 11
6th Medium  Catapult 510 George Evans Bala 1.253 -6 3 5 5 19 13

Catamaran
Club
7th Medium  Dart 18 Standard (2 4683 Gordon Baines Mike Tucker GWSC 1.181 9 -12 1 9 31 19
persons)
8th Medium  Catapult 513 Alastair Catapult Cat 1.253 7 5 10 -12 34 22
Forrest Association
9th Medium  Prindle 15 549 Gerry Reeve GWSC 1.206 8 8 (15.0 DNC) 6 37 22

10th  Medium  Catapult 531 Stuart Ede Filey SC 1.253 10 -11 6 11 38 27
11th  Medium  Dart 18 (1 person) 4880 Simon Clark GWSC 1.186 -13 13 7 8 41 28
12th  Medium  Dart 16 Standard (2 2947 Jacqueline Mandy Eastbourne 1.268 -11 10 9 10 40 29

persons+ main+ jib + Thomas Batchelor Sovereign SC

13th  Medium  Dart 16XSpi (2 3240 Jon Day Clare Day Bexhill SC 1.222 12 7 12 -13 44 31

persons +main+ jib+
kite+
14th  Medium  Catapult 297 Chris Phillips Catapult Class 1.253 -14 14 11 14 53 39

Assoc



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Fleet
Fast 2-up
Fast 2-up
Fast 2-up
Fast 2-up

Fast 2-up
Fast 2-up

Fast 2-up
Fast 2-up

Fast 2-up

Fleet

Fast
Sinale
Fast
Single
Fast
Single
Fast
Single
Fast
Single
Fast
Single
Fast
Sinale
Fast
Sinale
Fast
Sinale
Fast
Sinagle
Fast
Single

Class
Tornado Spi (+ kite)
Viper

Hurricane 5.9SX (+
kite)

Hurricane 5.9SX (+
kite)

Nacra Inter 20
Hurricane 5.9SX (+
kite)

Tornado Spi (+ kite)

Hurricane 5.9

Hurricane 5.9

Fast 2-up Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: SCHRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: GWSC Open Meeting (2 courses/PY/2 starts)

SailNo HelmName

408 Kevin Turner
8 Chris Sproat

436 Mark Mawditt

374 Mark Wood

1098 Chris King
272 Struan
Wallace
403 Barry Arnison
108 Frank

Sandells
098A

Class

A Class

Alex Burling

HelmName

7 Chris Field

Shadow
A Class
A Class
A Class
Shadow
A Class
A Class
Formula 16 (1
person)

A Class

Shadow

56 Robin Leather

33A Nigel Lovett
47A Steven
Tellwright
40 Philip Neal

18 Paul Tanner
510 Gordon Upton
39 Dave Lowe
207 Paul Warren

52 Colin
Bannister

33 Graham
Tomlin

CrewName

lan
Cuthbertson
Georgina
Burke

Aaron Lowther

James Heys

Andy Jones
Kylie Jenkins

Nicole Davy
Richard

Whitelock
Laura Gordon

CrewName

Club

The Island
Yacht Club
Stokes Bay SC

Island Yacht
Club

Island Yacht
Club

Weston SC
Thorpe Bay YC

Grafham Water
SC

Grafham Water
SC

Island YC

SCHRS

0.935

1.035 (10.0 OCS)

1.007

1.007

0.949
1.007

0.935

1.009

R1

1

-4

3

6

R2
2
1
3
4

(10.0 DNC)
6

5
7

10.0 DNC

1.009 (10.0 DNC)

Fast Single Fleet

Club SCHRS R1 R2
Mounts Bay SC 0.979 (15.0 DNC) 1
Gurnard SC 1.069 3 -4
Thornbury SC 0.979 2 2
Carsington SC 0.979 4 3
Rutland Water 0.979 5 5
SC
Gurnard SC 1.069 11 9
Rutland Water 0.979 7 6
SC
Rutland SC 0.979 6 10
Rutland Water 0.982 1 8
SC
Rutland SC 0.979 8 7
Eastbourne 1.069 9 (15.0 DNC)

Sovereign SC

R3

R3

15.0 DNC

R4

-3

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: SCHRS, Entries: 14, Scoring system: GWSC Open Meeting (2 courses/PY/2 starts)
SailNo

R4

3

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

9

R5

R5

2
5
(15.0 DNC)
4
6
(15.0 DNC)
10
7

8

Total

Total

Nett

Nett

Notes

Notes



12th

13th

14th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Fast
Single
Fast
Single
Fast
Single

Fleet
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire

Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire

Shadow
Shadow

Formula 16 (1
person)

Class
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire

Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire
Spitfire

Spitfire

SailNo

22A

2 Bruce Vigar

69 Andrew
Berisford
553 Simon
Longstaff

Herne Bay SC

Brightlingsea
SC

Grafham Water
Sc

1.069

1.069

0.982

Spitfire Fleet

(15.0 DNC)
10

(15.0 DNC)

15.0 DNC

11

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

(15.0 DNC)

15.0 DNC

10

15.0
DNC
15.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: SCHRS, Entries: 18, Scoring system: GWSC Open Meeting (2 courses/PY/2 starts)

HelmName

225 Henry White

160 Patrick
Harrrison
220 Rupert White

222 Gary Smith

122 Andrew
Sinclair
202 John
Hutchings
109 Laurence
Carter
59 Jack Muldoon

102 James Henson
61 Sebastien
Samways
99 Richard
Golden
74 Alicia Clifford
227 David Vercoe
221 Mark Smith
106 Freddie White
196 James Trott

Nick Williams

98 Ricky
Whitmore

CrewName
Ed Redfearrn
Benedict
Harrison
Nikki Boniface
Lynn Whitmore
Gilly Sutcliffe
Gilly Green

Joshua Potts

Rhys Cooke

Dan Channing
Dan Fenn
Neil Phillips

Siobhan Lamb
Carole
Whitcher
Helen Suttie

Ed Gibbons
Matt China
George

Williams
Claire Grierson

Club

Brightlingsea
SC

Derwent
Reservoir
Brightlingsea
SC
Eastbourne
Sovereign SC
Weston SC

Pagham SC

Royal Channel
Island YC
Spinnaker,
Datchet and
oM

Weston SC

Pevensey Bay
SC

Hayling Island
SC
Whitstable YC
Eastbourne
Sovereign SC
Eastbourne
Sovereign SC
Brightlingsea
SC
Eastbourne
Sovereign SC
North Devon
YC
Eastbourne
Sovereign SC

SCHRS

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044
1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.044

10

11

-12

9
-15

13
(19.0 DNC)
14
(19.0 DNC)

(19.0 DNC)

12

8
(19.0 DNC)
9

11
10

14
19.0 DNC
13
19.0 DNC

15

-7

-9

-15

5

19.0 DNC

12

13
8

10

19.0 DNC

11

19.0 DNC

14

-11

-10

-14
15

-16

12

-18

13

17

9
15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

-15
2
(19.0 DNC)
4
-8
(19.0 DNC)
6

1

10

11
14

13

16

12

64

66

75

Total

21

18

31

26

25

37

40

45

40

58

51

58
62

66

72

72

77

77

49

51

60

Nett

11

12

17

17

18

29

30

30

39

39

44
47

50

53

54

58

58

Notes


http://grafham.dyndns.org/results/Open Meetings/2010/Cat Open 2010.htm
http://grafham.dyndns.org/results/Open Meetings/2010/Cat Open 2010.htm
http://grafham.dyndns.org/results/Open Meetings/2010/Cat Open 2010.htm
http://grafham.dyndns.org/results/Open Meetings/2010/Cat Open 2010.htm
http://grafham.dyndns.org/results/Open Meetings/2010/Cat Open 2010.htm

